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Position

Assist Co Clk/Registrar Voters
Suprvsg Staff Services Analyst
Accountant Auditor II
Agency Staff Servs Analyst |
Clerk/Elections Specialist Il
Agency Staff Servs Analyst |
Clerk/Elections Specialist Il
Clerk/Elections Specialist Il
Agency Staff Servs Analyst |
Clerk/Elections Specialist Il
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist Il
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration

Total Wages

$69,668
$49,339
$44,549
$38,786
$37,124
$35,667
$32,038
$28,013
$27,993
$16,627
$15,901
$14,465
$14,150
$13,831
$13,525
$12,680
$12,493
$11,356
$6,717
$6,619
$6,027
$5,009
$4,849
$4,743
$4,412
$4,375
$4,372
$3,902
$3,478
$3,466
$3,446



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |
Clerk/Elections Specialist |

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration
Election Admin & Registration

$3,413
$3,380
$3,220
$3,172
$3,123
$3,047
$3,014
$3,003
$2,260
$1,540
$1,175
$1,157



