	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assist Co Clk/Registrar Voters		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$69,668
2.	Suprvsg Staff Services Analyst		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$49,339
3.	Accountant Auditor II		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$44,549
4.	Agency Staff Servs Analyst I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$38,786
5.	Clerk/Elections Specialist II		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$37,124
6.	Agency Staff Servs Analyst I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$35,667
7.	Clerk/Elections Specialist II		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$32,038
8.	Clerk/Elections Specialist II		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$28,013
9.	Agency Staff Servs Analyst I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$27,993
10.	Clerk/Elections Specialist II		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$16,627
11.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$15,901
12.	Clerk/Elections Specialist II		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$14,465
13.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$14,150
14.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$13,831
15.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$13,525
16.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$12,680
17.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$12,493
18.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$11,356
19.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$6,717
20.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$6,619
21.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$6,027
22.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$5,009
23.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$4,849
24.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$4,743
25.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$4,412
26.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$4,375
27.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$4,372
28.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,902
29.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,478
30.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,466
31.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I		Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,446

32.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,413
33.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,380
34.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,220
35.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,172
36.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,123
37.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,047
38.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,014
39.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$3,003
40.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$2,260
41.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$1,540
42.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$1,175
43.	Clerk/Elections Specialist I	Shasta County	Election Admin & Registration	\$1,157